
Resultat - Terräng-ÖM 2014, Färjestaden (ändringar 7/4 i rött)

Män 4km

1 12.46 Anton Rehn -92 Högby IF

2 13.29 Ken Slättengren -95 Högby IF

3 13.52 Anders Dahlström -60 Högby IF 

4 14.13 Claes Hydvall -79 Högby IF

5 14.18 Anders Rehn -66 Högby IF

6 14.20 Erik Karlsson -98 Högby IF

7 14.28 Markus Gunnarsson -89 Föra AIK

8 14.56 Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF

9 15.00 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF

10 15.02 Sven Jansson -68 FIK Färjestaden

11 15.19 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson -52 Högby IF

12 15.26 Billy Nilsson -00 Högby IF

13 15.35 Simon Carrington -00 Högby IF

14 15.44 Martin Holm -69 Färjestadens Motion

15 15.46 Viktor Magnusson -99 FIK Färjestaden

16 15.52 Johan Palm -72 Färjestadens Motion

17 16.04 Robin Slättengren -91 Högby IF

18 16.15 Henrik Carlsson -65 Högby IF

19 16.22 Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden

20 16.24 Isak Nilsson -91 Högby IF

21 16.25 Joakim Axelsson -00 Föra AIK

22 16.28 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK

23 16.29 Chakkrit Chanprakhon-99 FIK Färjestaden

24 16.35 Claes Asp -62 Föra AIK

25 16.51 Torbjörn Andersson -66 Färjestadens Motion

26 17.13 Thomas Johansson -65 Högby IF

27 17.52 Tommy Klippvik -51 Högby IF

28 18.03 Simon Strand -00 Högby IF

29 18.33 Daniel Nilsson -79 PAIF

30 18.52 Lukas Nilsson -00 Högby IF

31 19.47 Oscar Johansson -98 Föra AIK

32 20.17 Stefan Wiberg -54 Högby IF

33 22.21 Erik Petersson -42 Färjestadens Motion

34 23.29 Martin Tornegård -93 Högby IF

35 24.16 Bernt Carlsson -33 PAIF



M35 4km

1 14.13 Claes Hydvall -79 Högby IF

2 18.33 Daniel Nilsson -79 PAIF

M40 4km

1 15.52 Johan Palm -72 Färjestadens Motion

M45 4 km

1 14.18 Anders Rehn -66 Högby IF

2 14.56 Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF

3 15.02 Sven Jansson -68 FIK Färjestaden

4 15.44 Martin Holm -69 Färjestadens Motion

5 16.15 Henrik Carlsson -65 Högby IF

6 16.28 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK

7 16.51 Torbjörn Andersson -66 Färjestadens Motion

8 17.13 Thomas Johansson -65 Högby IF 

M50 4km

1 13.52 Anders Dahlström -60 Högby IF 

2 15.00 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF

3 16.35 Claes Asp -62 Föra AIK

M60 4km

1 15.19 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson -52 Högby IF

2 17.52 Tommy Klippvik -51 Högby IF

3 20.17 Stefan Wiberg -54 Högby IF

M70 4km 

1 22.21 Erik Petersson -42 Färjestaden Motion

M80 4km 

1 24.16 Bernt Carlsson -33 PAIF

P17 4km

1 14.20 Erik Karlsson -98 Högby IF 

2 16.22 Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden

3 19.47 Oscar Johansson -98 Föra AIK



P15 4km

1 15.26 Billy Nilsson -00 Högby IF

2 15.35 Simon Carrington -00 Högby IF

3 15.46 Viktor Magnusson -99 FIK Färjestaden

4 16.25 Joakim Axelsson -00 Föra AIK

5 16.29 Chakkrit Chanprakhon -99 FIK Färjestaden

6 18.03 Simon Strand -00 Högby IF

7 18.52 Lukas Nilsson -00 Högby IF

P13 2km

1 7.54 Anton Hermansson -02 Högby IF

2 8.03 Nils Wanby -01 Högby IF

3 8.38 Melvin Strömqvist -02 Högby IF

4 10.07 Casper Bäcklupa -01 FIK Färjestaden

5 10.12 Emil Johansson -01 Föra AIK

P11 1km

1 4.18 Sebastian Nilsson -03 Högby IF

2 4.20 Leo Nilsson -03 Högby IF 

3 4.31 Lucas Tinnert -04 FIK Färjestaden

4 5.03 Johannes Axelsson -04 Föra AIK

5 5.27 Andreas Johansson -03 FIK Färjestaden

6 5.37 Ted Lennartsson -04 FIK Färjestaden

7 5.48 Jonathan Johansson -04 Högby IF

P9 1km

1 5.52 Dante Lennartsson -06 FIK Färjestaden

2 5.55 Alvin Carlsson -06 Högby IF

3 6.00 Hampus Tinnert -07 FIK Färjestaden



Kvinnor 4km
1 17.29 Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF 

2 17.45 Sandra Olsson -79 FIK Färjestaden

3 18.11 Anna-Stina Wanby -64 Högby IF

4 18.35 Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF 

5 18.38 Ofelia Karlsson -96 Högby IF

6 18.51 Ida Persson-88 Högby IF

7 18.56 Åsa Jönsson -91 Högby IF

8 19.03 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF

9 20.08 Katarina Nilsson -56 Högby IF

10 21.11 Susanne Wiberg -61 Högby IF

11 22.09 Camilla Lindström -71 Högby IF

12 25.49 Pia Axelsson -68 Föra AIK

K35 4km

1 17.45 Sandra Olsson-79 FIK Färjestaden

K40 4km

1 22.09 Camilla Lindström -71 Högby IF

K45 4km

1 25.49 Pia Axelsson -68 Föra AIK

K50 4km

1 18.11 Anna-Stina Wanby -64 Högby IF

2 19.03 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF

3 21.11 Susanne Wiberg -61 Högby IF

K55 4km

1 20.08 Katarina Nilsson -56 Högby IF

F15 4km

1 17.29 Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF

2 18.35 Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF

 



F13 2km

1 8.15 Tilda Strömqvist -02 Högby IF

2 9.02 Elin Nilsson -02 Högby IF

3 9.09 Nadja Lennartsson -01 FIK Färjestaden

4 9.50 Elvira Eriksson -02 FIK Färjestaden

5 10.30 Irmelin Olsson -01 FIK Färjestaden

F11 1km

1 5.07 Wilma Nilsson -04 PAIF

2 5.24 Linnéa Svanhall -04 FIK Färjestaden

3 6.01 Alva Nilsson -04 Högby IF

F9 1km 

1 5.43 Linnéa Hermansson -06 Högby IF 

2 5.59 Tova Nilsson -05 Högby IF

3 6.30 Leia Hydvall -06 Högby IF

4 7.14 Malva Jönsson -05 FIK Färjestaden


